
Tiny Art Exhibit - Share Your Masterpiece! 
(In-Person) Sunday, July 10 - August 6
On display in the Library Atrium

Genealogy Open Computer Lab (In-Person) Sunday, 
July 9 | 12:00 – 1:15 p.m.
Register Online

New Developments on MyHeritage. A GSBC 
Program (In-Person or Online)
Sunday, July 9  | 2:00 – 3:00 p.m.
Register Online

Computer Camp: Getting the Most Out of the ASL 
Catalog (Online)
Tuesday, July 11 | 1:00 – 1:45 p.m.
Register Online

Off the Screen: Exploring Storytelling with 
Pictures and Movement (In-Person)
Thursday, July 13 | 5:30 – 7:00 p.m.
Register Online

Creative Zen (In-Person)
Friday, July 14 | 8:30 – 10:00 a.m.
Register Online

Historic Hampton House Shorts: Film and 
Features from 1955 - Today!
Tuesday, July 18 | 5:30 - 7:00 p.m.
Register Online

Create a Vision Board (In-Person)
Wednesday, July 19 | 6:00 – 7:30 p.m.
Register Online

July 2023
Register online at lib.nova.edu/events 

Closed Tuesday, July 4, for Independence Day

Computer Camp: Searching Besides Google 
(Online)
Tuesday, July 25 | 1:00 – 1:45 p.m.
Register Online

A Motion Picture Paradise!: A History of Florida’s 
Film and Television Industry (In-Person or 
Online) Thursday, July 27  | 5:30 – 7:00 p.m.
Register Online

Happy Hour Book Club (Online)
Thursday, July 27 | 6:00 – 7:00 p.m.
Register Online

Crafternoon (In-Person)
Friday, July 28 | 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.

Friday Movie Matinee Discussion (Online) 
Friday, July 28 | 3:00 – 4:00 p.m.
Register Online



Register online at lib.nova.edu/events

STEAM Take-Home Kits, Ages 3-5 (In-Person) 
Wednesday, July 5, Tuesdays July 11, 18, 25

Preschool Science (In-Person)
Tuesdays, July 11, 18, 25
10:30 – 11:15 a.m. Register Online

Imagine Your Story: Writing Studio + Book 
Club (Ages 10 – 15)  (In-Person)
Tuesdays, July 11, 18, 25 | 2:00 – 3:30 p.m. 
Register Online

STEM for Tweens (In-Person) 
Wednesday, July 5
2:00 – 3:00 p.m. Register Online

Build It! Make It! Play It! (In-Person) 
Wednesdays, July 12, 19, 26 | 2:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
Register Online

My First Fine Arts (In-Person)
Thursdays, July 6, 13, 20, 27
10:30 – 11:15 a.m.
July 6: Marci Poppins
July 13: Positively Africa
July 20: Enchanted Kingdom Fairytales
July 27: Stories from Haiti

Arts Alive: The King of the Jungle’s Rockin’ 
Safari Special (In-Person)
Saturday, July 8 | 2:00 – 2:45 p.m.

Young at Art Workshop: Ages 11-14 (In-
Person)
Sunday, July 16  | 2:00 – 3:00 p.m.
Register Online

Arts Alive: Orisirisi African Folklore (In-
Person)
Saturday, July 22 | 2:00 – 2:45 p.m.

Virtual Teen Advisory Board (Online)
Saturday, July 1, 15, 29 | 11:00 – 12:00 p.m.
Register Online

Dungeons and Dragons (In-Person)
Saturday, July 1, 15, 29| 1:30 – 3:30 p.m.
Register Online

Teen Volunteer Orientation (In-Person)
Thursday, July 6 | 4:00 – 5:00 p.m. 
Register Online

Teen Maker (In-Person)
Thursday, July 7 | 5:00 – 6:00 p.m.
Register Online

Imagine Your Story: Writing Studio + Book 
Club (Ages 10 – 15)  (In-Person)
Tuesdays, July 11, 18, 25 | 2:00 – 3:30 p.m. 
Register Online




